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14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Version

Analysis #:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter

Water by Karl Fischer

Purity (Argentmetric Titration)
Appearance (A151151)
Proton NMR spectrum

%@. Y”

John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2025-04-03 09:54:44

2027-04-03 09:54:44

5-Aminovaleric Acid Hydroiodide (Low water content)

1705581-28-7
297%
C2525147
A151151

0

492510
Argon charged

Limit Values

0-200 (ppm)

96.5-103.5 (%)

white to light yellow solid
Conforms to Structure

Result

0.65 ppm

97.20%

white to light yellow solid
Conforms to Structure
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